www.hyundai-ce.com 2008. 05 Rev 0.
PLEASE CONTACT
Dimension Specification
22BHA-7
Electric
Seated
2200
500

Basic Dimensions
Manufacturer
Manufacturer's type designation
Drive : electric(battery or mains) ,diesel, petrol ,fuel gas, manual
Type of operation : hand, pedestrian, standing, seated, order - picker
Load capacity / rated load
Load center distance
Load distance, center of drive axle to fork
Wheelbase
Mast / fork carriage tilt forward / backward
Lowered mast height
Free lift
Lift height
Extended mast height
Overhead load guard (cab) height
Seat height / Standing height
Coupling height
Overall length
Length to face of forks
Overall width
Fork dimensions
Fork carriage ISO 2328, class / type A, B
Fork - carriage width
Ground clearance, loaded, under mast
Ground clearance, centre of wheelbase
Aisle width for pallets 1,000 x 1,200 crossways
Aisle width for pallets 800 x 1,200 length ways
Turning radius
Smallest pivot point distance
km/h
mm/sec
mm/sec
N
N
%
%
18 / 19
420 / 500
500 / 450
-
18159 / 17883
-
29 / 26
-
Hyd.
18 / 19
410 / 500
500 / 450
-
18157 / 17808
-
26 / 25
-
Hyd.
18 / 19
340 / 500
510 / 460
-
18157 / 17808
-
23 / 25
-
Hyd.
FORKLIFT TRUCKS Environmentally - Friendly
22/25/30BHA-7 AC
Some of the photos may include optional equipment.